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LISTA INSCRIERI PROVIZORIE

ECHIPAIJ

BALTATEANU MARIUS / FAZACAS DORIAN CONSTANTIN

BANICA STEFAN RAZVAN / BENTA ANDREI
VOICU REMUS / SIMON ALEXANDRU

GIRTOFAN ANDREI / VRAJA DORU

MAIOR NORBERT / MAIOR FRANCESCA-MARIA
TESLOVAN ADRIAN / CSEH VAJK-IMRE

TATU JEAN / GAINA TEODOR-GABRIEL

TATU JEAN JR / LAZAR GABRIEL

GHEORGHIU BOGDAN / CODREANU CORNELIU DAN
CUZMA BOGDAN / DORCA FLORIN

MANOLE MIHAI / ITU SEBASTIAN

DIMITRIU VICTOR / IANCU BOGDAN

BUCUR MIRCEA GEORGE CALIN / BALTADOR HORATIU
PORCISTEANU VALENTIN / DOBRE DAN

NECHIFOR RAZVAN / PULPEA DORIN

TRISNEVSCHI RAZVAN / TRISNEVSCHI MANUELA
ERHAN CLAUDIU-NICOLAE / TERZI VLAD
TEMPESTINI SIMONE / POENARU CARMEN

VINCZE EMIL / COLCERIU SORIN

GHEORGHIU ANDREI / BREZOSZKI ANDREI ZBIGNIEW
BUDAI ANDREI MIHAI DAN / BUDAI ANDREI LUCIAN
DUMITRESCU MIHAI / NITESCU BOGDAN
TESLOVAN ALEXANDRA MARIA / SUPURAN MIHAI
SCIRLET SEBASTIAN / ITU SERGIU

SINCRAIANU MARIUS IOAN / FUS PATRICK ROBERT
CALUGARU DAN / MAGDAS RALUCA

GERADZHIEV GEORGI / GADZHEV GEORGI

STOHL MANFRED / MARKL MICHAELA

VERESTIUC ANDREI CRISTIAN / COLCERIU VLAD
SULIMAN REIS / POP ALINA BIANCA

MIRCEA SAMUIL / MARINESCU GEORGE

CAZACU ALEXANDRU / PARTENI DENISA-ALEXIA
BADEA SERBAN-MATEI / MARZA TUDOR-SEPTIMIU
DELECOUR ELIOTT GEOFFROY / DELECOUR PRISCILLE
BIRSAN ANDREI ALFRED / BARBU SEBASTIAN
CRISAN MIRCEA / MITRASCA ANDREI

CRINTOIU EDUARD / PADURE ANDREI

MILITON DANIEL / GIOL BOGDAN

RESIGA EMANUEL / RESIGA DENISA

POPESCU FLORIAN / TALASMAN RADU

HANEA MIHNEA / HANEA NATALIE

MASINA

TOYOTA CELICA

LAND ROVER DISCOVERY 3
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 8

SKODA FABIA RS RALLY 2
CITROEN C3 RALLY 2
FORD FIESTA R5

SKODA FABIA RS RALLY 2
SKODA FABIA RALLY 2
SKODA FABIA RS

SKODA RS RALLY2
SKODA FABIA

HYUNDAI 120 N RALLY2
SKODA FABIA RALLY 2
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 9
SUBARU IMPREZA N14
MITSUBISHI EVO 9
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX
FORD FIESTA RALLY 3 EVO
FORD FIESTA

OPEL CORSA RALLY 4
CITROEN DS3

OPEL CORSA

PEUGEOT 208 VTI 125 R2
PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4
PEUGEOT 208 R2
PEUGEOT 208 R2

FORD FIESTA RALLY4
OPEL CORSA RALLY4
PEUGEOT 208 VTI
RENAULT CLIO RALLY5
RENAULT CLIO RALLY 5
SUZUKI SWIFT RALLY 5
RENAULT CLIO RALLY5
RENAULT CLIO RALLY5
RENAULT CLIO RALLY 5
SUZUKI SWIFT

SUZUKI SWIFT

DACIA SANDERO

SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT
DACIA SANDERO

SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT

CLASA
ZERO
ZERO
ZERO

RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC3
RC3
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC5
RC5
RC5
RC5
RC5
RC5
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N



39 76 LUCARADU /LUCA DORINA VIORICA DACIA SANDERO
40 432 SORODOC NICULAE / MARCU GEORGE OVIDIU SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT
41 440 GHIORMESCU SABINA ALEXANDRA / ARSENESCU TRAIAN SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT
42 560 COTAN EUGEN CRISTIAN / RUSU ANDREEA-CRISTINA SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT
43 566 BIRLOIU EDUARD / BIRLOIU ANNELISE NICOLETA DACIA SANDERO
44 39 CIOLTAN MARCEL TEODOR / CSEGZY LEVENTE TOYOTA YARIS GR
45 543 BOZIC MITJA / TONEJC BORIS SUBARU IMPREZA WRX
46 23 BACIU ADRIAN / SOLOMON CIPRIAN CANAM MAVERIK R XRS
47 49 BIRO ANTAL / SPRENCZ TAMAS CANAM MAVERICK
48 107 CIOBOTEA CRISTIAN / PASCAR MARINA SUZUKI SWITFT SPORT
49 117 SIMOTA DAN /IONITA CATALIN DACIA SANDERO
50 124 CATANA IOAN /ROGOZAN SERGIU SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT
51 128 PRESURA DAVID / HRINCA PATRICIA-ANDREEA DACIA LOGAN
52 132 SUCIU FLAVIUS / IGNAT IOANA DACIA SANDERO
53 552 BARA DANIEL / BOSTAN OCTAVIAN DACIA LOGAN
54 554 BiZOI DRAGOS IULIAN / PARASCHIV CALIN DANIEL DACIA LOGAN
55 131 MATEI CATALIN IOAN / MATEI VALENTINA RENAULT CLIO
ECHIPE INSCRISE
ECHIPA ECHIPAJE CLASA
47 CUZMA BOGDAN / DORCA FLORIN RC2
AL/ U 6 PORCISTEANU VALENTIN / DOBRE DAN RC2N
CB RALLY VEST
51 RESIGA EMANUEL / RESIGA DENISA RCSN
4 MAIOR NORBERT / MAIOR FRANCESCA-MARIA RC2
gsa':;’;fo':;gym‘:c;:::;g Rally Team L TEMPESTINI SIMONE / POENARU CARMEN RC3
55 SCIRLET SEBASTIAN / ITU SERGIU RC4
5 TESLOVAN ADRIAN / CSEH VAJK-IMRE RC2
9 TATU JEAN / GAINA TEODOR-GABRIEL RC2

Omega Rally Team

ACS AT MOTORSPORT

32 BUDAI ANDREI MIHAI DAN / BUDAI ANDREI LUCIAN RC4

45 TESLOVAN ALEXANDRA MARIA / SUPURAN MIHAI RC4
84 CAZACU ALEXANDRU / PARTENI DENISA-ALEXIA RC5

RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
RC5N
NAT11
NAT11
SSV
SSV
Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

A2



